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	جامعة النجاح الوطنية
وحدة ضمان الجودة



A Course Syllabus Template
An Najah National University
Faculty Name – Department Name
	Course title and number
	

	Instructor(s) name(s)
	

	Contact information
	(Email, office location, other information)

	Semester and academic year
	

	Compulsory / Elective
	

	Prerequisites


	

	Course

Contents

(description)
	

	Intended learning

Outcomes and

Competences


	At the end of this course students should be able to;

1

2

3

4



	Textbook and  References

(Online Resources)
	1. 

	Assessment Criteria
	Activity
	Percent (%)

	
	Midterm Exams
	

	
	Homework and  quizzes
	

	
	Other criteria (Research, Discussion..etc)
	

	
	Final Exam
	


	Week


	Subject



	1
	

	2
	

	3
	

	4
	

	5
	

	6
	

	7
	MIDTERM EXAM 1


	8
	

	9
	

	10
	

	11
	

	12
	

	13
	MIDTERM EXAM 2

	14
	

	15
	

	16
	Final Exam
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